Mendon Police Department

Dispatch Log

12/01/2024 - 12/07/2024

December 1, 2024 - Sunday

06:20 AM

09:38 AM

10:56 AM

11:42 AM

11:43 AM

02:18 PM

02:30 PM

02:41 PM

03:04 PM

04:48 PM

06:02 PM

06:14 PM

10:31 PM

MOTOR VEHICLE STOP

FIRE ALARM

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY

MEDICAL EMERGENCY

LARCENY

VANDALISM

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY

MEDICAL EMERGENCY

TRAFFIC HAZARD

VANDALISM

MOTOR VEHICLE CRASH

MOTOR VEHICLE CRASH

MOTOR VEHICLE STOP

December 2, 2024 - Monday

12:55 AM

01:44 AM

01:53 AM

02:20 AM

04:30 AM

05:05 AM

05:38 AM

06:17 AM

07:12 AM

07:15 AM

MOTOR VEHICLE STOP

MOTOR VEHICLE STOP

MOTOR VEHICLE STOP

PARKING COMPLAINT

PARKING COMPLAINT

ERRATIC OPERATION

MOTOR VEHICLE STOP

MOTOR VEHICLE STOP

ANIMAL COMPLAINT

MOTOR VEHICLE STOP

CAPE RD

MAIN ST

PROVIDENCE ST

BATES ST

CAPE RD

THAYER RD

CAPE RD

UXBRIDGE RD

PROVIDENCE ST

HARTFORD AVE E

BATES ST

HASTINGS ST

PROVIDENCE ST

HASTINGS ST

MAPLE ST

MILFORD ST

ELM ST

FOREST PARK DR

UXBRIDGE RD

MILFORD ST

BLACKSTONE ST

BLACKSTONE ST

CAPE RD

www .mendonpolice.com

HANNON, TIMOTHY
ERSKINE, NICHOLAS
ERSKINE, NICHOLAS
ERSKINE, NICHOLAS
ELLARD, KATHERINE
ERSKINE, NICHOLAS
ERSKINE, NICHOLAS
ELLARD, KATHERINE
ELLARD, KATHERINE
MASON, PAMELA
MASON, PAMELA
HOAR, MATTHEW

HOAR, MATTHEW

HANNON, TIMOTHY
COFFEY, JOHN
COFFEY, JOHN
COFFEY, JOHN
HANNON, TIMOTHY
HANNON, TIMOTHY
COFFEY, JOHN
COFFEY, JOHN
COFFEY, JOHN

HANNON, TIMOTHY

Page: 1

24-OF-0800

24-OF-0801

24-OF-0803

24-OF-0802

24-OF-0804

009



08:22 AM

10:50 AM

01:34 PM

02:25 PM

03:29 PM

03:41 PM

05:05 PM

05:20 PM

06:23 PM

08:12 PM

10:35 PM

11:33 PM

Mendon Police Department

Dispatch Log

12/01/2024 - 12/07/2024

WARRANT

DISABLED VEHICLE

MOTOR VEHICLE STOP

MOTOR VEHICLE CRASH

MEDICAL EMERGENCY

FIRE ALARM

ODOR INVESTIGATION

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY

ERRATIC OPERATION

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

MOTOR VEHICLE STOP

BURGLAR ALARM

December 3, 2024 - Tuesday

12:20 AM

12:47 AM

01:12 AM

01:53 AM

03:32 AM

07:21 AM

08:34 AM

09:41 AM

05:17 PM

07:25 PM

11:58 PM

MOTOR VEHICLE STOP

MOTOR VEHICLE STOP

MOTOR VEHICLE STOP

MOTOR VEHICLE STOP

911 ACCIDENTAL

MOTOR VEHICLE STOP

DISABLED VEHICLE

MEDICAL EMERGENCY

MOTOR VEHICLE STOP

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY

MEDICAL EMERGENCY

December 4, 2024 - Wednesday

MILLVILLE ST

MILFORD ST

HARTFORD AVE E

PROVIDENCE ST

UXBRIDGE RD

SOUTHWICK ST

CAPE RD

INMAN HILL RD

TALBOTT FARM DR

UXBRIDGE RD

PROVIDENCE ST

BELLINGHAM ST

NORTHBRIDGE ST

GEORGE ST

MAIN ST

UXBRIDGE RD

TERESA DR

MENDON ST

BELLINGHAM ST

MILLVILLE ST

BATES ST

THAYER RD

HARTFORD AVE E

www .mendonpolice.com

ERSKINE, NICHOLAS
ERSKINE, NICHOLAS
ELLARD, KATHERINE
ELLARD, KATHERINE
ERSKINE, NICHOLAS
ERSKINE, NICHOLAS
HOAR, MATTHEW
MASON, PAMELA
MASON, PAMELA
HOAR, MATTHEW
HOAR, MATTHEW

HOAR, MATTHEW

WEISS, ELIJAH
HOAR, MATTHEW
WEISS, ELIJAH
WEISS, ELIJAH
HANNON, TIMOTHY
HANNON, TIMOTHY

ELLARD, KATHERINE

FARRAGHER, KAELAN

KULEZA, JUSTIN
KLOCZKOWSKI, GUY

HANNON, TIMOTHY

Page: 2

24-OF-0805

24-OF-0806

24-OF-0807

009



12:49 AM

05:27 AM

05:52 AM

06:16 AM

06:22 AM

06:22 AM

06:56 AM

07:43 AM

10:20 AM

10:31 AM

12:35 PM

01:27 PM

04:28 PM

05:19 PM

05:44 PM

06:33 PM

07:55 PM

08:54 PM

Mendon Police Department

Dispatch Log

12/01/2024 - 12/07/2024

MOTOR VEHICLE STOP

MOTOR VEHICLE STOP

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY

MOTOR VEHICLE STOP

MEDICAL EMERGENCY

MOTOR VEHICLE STOP

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY

MOTOR VEHICLE CRASH

PARKING COMPLAINT

MEDICAL EMERGENCY

BURGLAR ALARM

PANIC ALARM

MOTOR VEHICLE CRASH

MOTOR VEHICLE STOP

MEDICAL EMERGENCY

MOTOR VEHICLE CRASH

VANDALISM

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

December 5, 2024 - Thursday

03:36 AM

05:35 AM

06:41 AM

10:41 AM

02:49 PM

05:08 PM

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY

MEDICAL EMERGENCY

MEDICAL EMERGENCY

FIRE ALARM

MOTOR VEHICLE CRASH

ERRATIC OPERATION

UXBRIDGE RD

HARTFORD AVE E

BATES ST

GEORGE ST

BATES ST

OLD TAFT AVE

NORTH AVE

HARTFORD AVE E

WASHINGTON ST

ASYLUM ST

MILFORD ST

HARTFORD AVE E

LOVELL ST

NECK HILL RD

TAFT AVE

UXBRIDGE RD

LOVELL ST

CEMETERY ST

UXBRIDGE RD

WASHINGTON ST

BLACKSTONE ST

PROVIDENCE ST

CAPE RD

CAPE RD

www .mendonpolice.com

HANNON, TIMOTHY
FARRAGHER, KAELAN
FARRAGHER, KAELAN
FARRAGHER, KAELAN
FARRAGHER, KAELAN
HANNON, TIMOTHY
HANNON, TIMOTHY
FARRAGHER, KAELAN
ELLARD, KATHERINE
FARRAGHER, KAELAN
FARRAGHER, KAELAN
FARRAGHER, KAELAN
KULEZA, JUSTIN
KULEZA, JUSTIN
KULEZA, JUSTIN
KULEZA, JUSTIN
KULEZA, JUSTIN

KULEZA, JUSTIN

COFFEY, JOHN
SINKO, STEPHEN
SINKO, STEPHEN
FARRAGHER, KAELAN
ERSKINE, NICHOLAS

KULEZA, JUSTIN
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24-OF-0808

24-OF-0809

24-0OF-0810

24-0OF-0811

24-OF-0812

24-OF-0814
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06:24 PM

07:22 PM

08:20 PM

09:50 PM

Mendon Police Department

MOTOR VEHICLE STOP

MOTOR VEHICLE STOP

MOTOR VEHICLE STOP

MOTOR VEHICLE STOP

December 6, 2024 - Friday

12:53 AM

05:08 AM

06:32 AM

06:45 AM

07:30 AM

01:08 PM

02:01 PM

02:30 PM

03:01 PM

04:38 PM

05:08 PM

05:25 PM

07:23 PM

09:04 PM

MOTOR VEHICLE STOP

MOTOR VEHICLE STOP

MOTOR VEHICLE STOP

PARKING COMPLAINT

MOTOR VEHICLE STOP

FIRE ALARM

MOTOR VEHICLE STOP

BURGLAR ALARM

INFORMATION

MOTOR VEHICLE STOP

BURGLAR ALARM

DISABLED VEHICLE

TRAFFIC HAZARD

MOTOR VEHICLE STOP

December 7, 2024 - Saturday

12:47 AM

01:19 AM

06:57 AM

07:05 AM

07:09 AM

MOTOR VEHICLE STOP

MOTOR VEHICLE STOP

MOTOR VEHICLE STOP

MOTOR VEHICLE STOP

MOTOR VEHICLE STOP

Dispatch Log
12/01/2024 - 12/07/2024

BATES ST

CAPE RD

HASTINGS ST

BATES ST

BATES ST

MILFORD ST

CAPE RD

NORTH AVE

WASHINGTON ST

HOPEDALE ST

PROVIDENCE ST

PROVIDENCE ST

GASKILL ST

UXBRIDGE RD

MILFORD ST

NORTHBRIDGE ST

CAPE RD

MAIN ST

CAPE RD

MILFORD ST

MAIN ST

MAIN ST

HASTINGS ST

www .mendonpolice.com

KLOCZKOWSKI, GUY
KULEZA, JUSTIN
KULEZA, JUSTIN

KULEZA, JUSTIN

WEISS, ELIJAH
COFFEY, JOHN
COFFEY, JOHN
COFFEY, JOHN
WEISS, ELIJAH
ERSKINE, NICHOLAS
ERSKINE, NICHOLAS
ERSKINE, NICHOLAS
SINKO, STEPHEN
HOAR, MATTHEW
MASON, PAMELA
MASON, PAMELA
MASON, PAMELA

KULEZA, JUSTIN

COFFEY, JOHN
COFFEY, JOHN
WEISS, ELIJAH
WEISS, ELIJAH

COFFEY, JOHN
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Mendon Police Department Page: 5
Dispatch Log
12/01/2024 - 12/07/2024

07:34 AM MOTOR VEHICLE STOP PROVIDENCE ST WEISS, ELIJAH

09:53 AM MOTOR VEHICLE STOP WASHINGTON ST ERSKINE, NICHOLAS

01:37 PM FIRE ALARM HOPEDALE ST ELLARD, KATHERINE

03:12 PM MOTOR VEHICLE CRASH CAPE RD ERSKINE, NICHOLAS  24-OF-0815

www .mendonpolice.com o O



